
 

 
   
 
 
 

 2023-24 Calendar 
 

 
New Class Socials      you will select one 
Aug. 28-Sept. 15, 2023 (exact dates pending) 
 

 

Thursday, Sept. 21, 2023    Reception 
5:00 – 6:30 PM     Pinnacle Financial Partners, W College St. 

 
 

Thursday/Friday, Sept. 28-29, 2023   Retreat – Montgomery Bell State Park 
Sept. 28 – begin at Noon 
Sept. 29 - conclude at 11:30 AM 

 
 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023  Courts, Law Enforcement, & Public Safety  
(Second Wednesday due to Fall Break)   

 
 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023   Agriculture & Commerce 
 
 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023   Human Needs & Services 
 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024    Local Government 
 
 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024   Diversity in Education 
 
 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024    State Legislative Day 
 
 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024    Recreation, Sports, & Cultural Arts  
      
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024    Entrepreneurship, Economic Development, &  
       National Guard 

 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024    Leadership Rutherford: Our Journey 
 
 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024    Graduation Ceremony 
5:00 – 7:00 PM     location TBD 
        
 
 

 
Program days are typically 7:15 AM – 5:00 PM 


